
CHICKEN WINGS
Choice of jerk or barbecue

BEEF SLIDERS 
Caramelized onion | cheese | lettuce 

tomato | Bobbie’s sauce

CHICKEN GOUJONS
Yucca fries

FISH GOUJONS
Tartar sauce

TROPICAL COCONUT SHRIMP
Bobbie’s signature sauce

LOADED NACHOS 
Sour cream | guacamole | salsa

jalapeno | cheese 
Add Beef Chili $4

PIZZA MARGHERITA
Tomato | mozzarella | basil | pesto 

PIZZA PEPPERONI
Tomato | mozzarella | pepperoni

SNACK PLATTER FOR 2
Your choice of 3 items

Choice of one pizza

$12

$12

$10

$12

$16

$12

$18

$21

$33

All menu items are inclusive of taxes

WEEKEND’S AT 

RETRO FRIDAY WAVES
 

Live 80s & 90s Groove
by the lagoon

EVERY FRIDAY 8PM-11PM

SUNDAZE MELODIES

Indulge in Chef Imi’s A la carte
options or snack menu with live

music from 1pm

EVERY SUNDAY 12PM-5PM



SNACK MENU
served from 3PM-5PM

EVENT SPACES

Looking for that picture perfect
location to host your next event?

Well look no further!

Contact us to find out more
information on

events@goldenrockresort.com


